0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00Totals...

%

Approved By Admin Approved By Project Manager Approved By Accounts Approved By Managing
Director

Pages : 2 of 2

Attendance Details
Nextopolis

Survey No.230 to 243, plot No.11, Thurkapally, Shameerpet.

27-12-2025 10:49:27

0.00

3861.00Net Amount :

Rupees : Three Thousand Eight Hundred Sixty One Only.

Approved By Admin Approved By Project Manager Approved By Accounts Approved By Managing
Director

Pages : 1 of 1

Attendance Details
Nextopolis

Survey No.230 to 243, plot No.11, Thurkapally, Shameerpet.

27-12-2025 10:49:27

Skill Name
Attendance

[...]

Approved By Admin Approved By Project Manager Approved By Accounts Approved By Managing
Director

Pages : 2 of 2

Attendance Details
Nextopolis

Survey No.230 to 243, plot No.11, Thurkapally, Shameerpet.

27-12-2025 10:49:27

Other Deductions Description :

0.00

6831.00Net Amount :

Rupees : Six Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty One Only.

Approved By Admin Approved By Project Manager Approved By Accounts Approved By Managing
Director

Pages : 1 of 1

Attendance Details
Nextopolis

Survey No.230 to 243, plot No.11, Thurkapally, Shameerpet.

27-12-2025 10:49:27

Skill Name
Attendance

[...]

Approved By Admin Approved By Project Manager Approved By Accounts Approved By Managing
Director

Pages : 2 of 2

Attendance Details
Nextopolis

Survey No.230 to 243, plot No.11, Thurkapally, Shameerpet.

27-12-2025 10:49:27

Other Deductions Description :

0.00

4950.00Net Amount :

Rupees : Four Thousand Nine Hundred Fifty Only.

Approved By Admin Approved By Project Manager Approved By Accounts Approved By Managing
Director

Pages : 1 of 1

Attendance Details
Nextopolis

Survey No.230 to 243, plot No.11, Thurkapally, Shameerpet.

27-12-2025 10:49:27

Skill Name
Attendance

[...]

Approved By Admin Approved By Project Manager Approved By Accounts Approved By Managing
Director

Pages : 2 of 2

Attendance Details
Nextopolis

Survey No.230 to 243, plot No.11, Thurkapally, Shameerpet.

27-12-2025 10:49:27

Other Deductions Description :

0.00

6831.00Net Amount :

Rupees : Six Thousand Eight Hundred Thirty One Only.

Approved By Admin Approved By Project Manager Approved By Accounts Approved By Managing
Director

Dr. NRK Biotech Pvt Ltd (25-26)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name :  Telangana, Code : 36

CIN: U45100TG2004PTC044950

Payment Voucher

[...]

BANK-Yes Bank-009763700003490
On Account of :

Being amountr nef to thirpathi raju  Towards DG 
operations & site ofiice & security lights reparing 
works & bore wire fixing works & other 
miscellaneous works done st site. as per vno
-1728

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Three Thousand Eight Hundred 
Sixty One Only

₹ 3,861.00

Prepared by: nextopolis@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Dr. NRK Biotech Pvt Ltd (25-26)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name :  Telangana, Code : 36

CIN: U45100TG2004PTC044950

Payment Voucher

No. : PAY/10872 26-Dec-25Dated:

[...]

BANK-Yes Bank-009763700003490
On Account of :

Being amount nef to jyothi kumari Towards main 
block OHT covers civil patch works and stilt floor 
patch works and other miscellaneous works 
done at site. as per vno-1730

Amount (in words) :

Indian Rupees Four Thousand Nine Hundred 
Fifty Only

₹ 4,950.00

Prepared by: nextopolis@modiproperties.com Approved by Receiver's Signature

Dr. NRK Biotech Pvt Ltd (25-26)
M G Road, Ranigunj

Secunderabad
State Name :  Telangana, Code : 36

CIN: U45100TG2004PTC044950

Payment Voucher

No. : PAY/10872 26-Dec-25Dated: